
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

Animals:	Crossword	Puzzle	(Easy)

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	words	for	the
topic	of	Animals.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	on

your	tablet,	phone,	or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
2

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
3 4

	
5

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	
6

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
7

	 	
8



Across

3.	Seals	&	whales	have	flat	limbs	called	___.
6.	The	bills	of	birds.
7.	The	entire	feet	of	a	donkey	or	horse.
8.	Cats,	dogs,	hamsters,	fish,	and	birds	are	examples	of	___.

Down

1.	A	slang	word	for	an	animal	or	pet.
2.	Mammals,	birds,	fish,	and	reptiles	are	examples	of	___.
4.	The	part	of	an	animal's	head	containing	the	nose	&	jaw.
5.	___	have	fins,	gills,	and	scales.

Word	Bank

ANIMALS PETS CRITTER FISH
FLIPPERS HOOVES BEAKS SNOUT
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